As mentioned in GePNIC site 

Last Date and Time for Bid submission As mentioned in GePNIC site 

Technical Bid Opening Date & Time As mentioned in GePNIC site 

Price Bid Opening Date & Time Shall be intimated separately.  

Cost of Bidding Documents in INR 10,620/- (Rupees Ten Thousand Six 
Hundred Twenty only) 

Benefit to MSME Applicable.  

Contract Period 36 (Thirty Six Months) 

Pre-Bid Conference Date & Time (if any) Not Applicable 

Reverse Auction Not Applicable 

“No Queries from Bidders, whatsoever, shall be entertained by the Employer 
beyond the last date of receipt of Queries/ Pre-Bid Conference (if applicable) as